1.VITES DISLISI (54 DiS)

K20.01832

AGIRLIK

PAKETTEKi URUN ADETi

MARKA

ZF

RENAULT

IVECO

DAF

MAN

MERCEDES

OEM

1328 304 060

5001864182

42542663

1624827

81.32302-0154

000 262 0117

MARKA TiPi

12 AS TRONIC/12 AS

12 AS TRONIC/TD/TD IT

12 AS TRONIC/TO/TO IT

16 AS TRONIC/16 ASTD / TD IT

16 ASTRONIC/16 ASTO / TOIT

16 AS TRONIC/16 AS



	1.VİTES DİŞLİSİ (54 DİŞ) K20.01832

