

AĞIRLIK	6,754 KG
PAKETTEKİ ÜRÜN ADETİ	1

MARKA	OEM
ZF	1328 304 060
RENAULT	5001864182
IVECO	42542663
DAF	1624827
MAN	81.32302-0154
MERCEDES	000 262 0117

MARKA	TiPi
ZF	12 AS TRONIC/12 AS
ZF	12 AS TRONIC/TD/TD IT
ZF	12 AS TRONIC/TO/TO IT
ZF	16 AS TRONIC/16 AS TD / TD IT
ZF	16 AS TRONIC/16 AS TO / TO IT
ZF	16 AS TRONIC/16 AS